GH

Gleitplatten Knickarm - Ausschube HLK 181 34 /201 HP ak
sliding plates jib arm - exfension HLK 181 a4/201 HP ak

/ 1 Z Z / '
/ / |
L VA '| v :é
E 21.406.001.000 i 21.461.001.000 \ 21.462.001.000 I ﬁ 21.463.001.000 | 21.4.44.001.000 ©
~— = A¥ X\
L3\8 A\B \§8 6 -8

Nr |Bezeichnung Beschreibung  [DIN Anz
1 |Gleitplatte/slinding plate 970.40.30.17 2
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |M10x12 799188 | &
2 |Gleitplatte/slinding plate 970.40.60.16 L
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |[M10x12 799188 | 8
3 | Gleitplatte/sliding plate 507.015.013.010 2
6kt. Schraube/hex.head screw M8x25 933 8.8 2
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |M8x12 799188 | 2
Federring/spring washer B8 127 2
6kt. Bundmutter/hex. nut 7N 8 B L
L |Gleitplatte/sliding plate 507.015.013.009 2
6kt. Schraube/hex.head screw M8x25 933 8.8 2
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |M8x12 799188 | 2
Federring/spring washer B8 127 2
6kt. Bundmutter/hex. nut /N8B A
5 | Gleitplatte/sliding plate 507.015.013.008 2
6kt. Schraube/hex.head screw M8x25 93388 2
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |M8x12 799188 | 2
Federring/spring washer B8 127 2
6kt. Bundmutter/hex. nut /N8B L
6 |Gleitplatte/sliding plate 507.015.013.007 2
6kt. Schraube/hex.head screw M8x25 933 8.8 2
Senkschraube/countersunk screw |M8x12 799188 | 2
Federring/spring washer B8 127 2
6kt. Bundmutter/hex. nut /N8B L
1 | Gleitplatte/sliding plate 940.40.40.22 2
Senkschraube/contersunk screw  |M10x12 799188 | &
8 |Gleitplatte/sliding plate 955.34.11.42 8
6kt. Mutter M16 985 8 2
Gewindestift M16x25 417 8.8 2




